
TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

Sealed Bid

Kalkaska Office

 0Withdrawn  = 0Without Bids  = 5With Bids  = 5Offered  =Number of Sales:

PURSUANT TO PUBLIC NOTICE, SEALED BIDS WERE OPENED AND COMPARED OR AN ORAL AUCTION WAS HELD.

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS WERE IN ATTENDANCE:

1 . Jenny McGregor, Sale Officer 2 . Paul Roell, Witness

12/19/2017          04:03 PM (local time)

Kalkaska Office 12/19/2017          04:00 PM (local time)

Prospectus: 6049

Scheduled place, date and time of bid opening:

Actual place, date and time of bid opening:

% OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: 153 Thayer Block

Shawn Muma

61-125-17

36.76% % OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: Bogged Down Mix

Park Forest Products LLC

61-129-17

28.90%

% OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: Apple Tree

Casey's Excavation LLC

61-165-17

58.42% % OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: 153 West Sharon Block

Mid Michigan Logging

61-168-17

21.05%

% OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: Yotta Oak

Chris Muma Forest Products Inc

61-654-17

93.49%

Note: This information can be found on the web at: http://www.michigan.gov/dnr/ POSTED BY: Jenny McGregor

POSTED ON: 12/19/2017 at 4:15:31 pm
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

153 Thayer Block

61-125-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  7

* Shawn Muma

Bid Per Unit

Park Forest 

Products LLC

Bid Per Unit

Mid Michigan 

Logging

Bid Per Unit

Robert Outman

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

Brian E Murchie

Bid Per Unit

sean sobaski

Bid Per Unit

BID

Black Cherry Sawtimber MBF  0.80 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 $192.00

Mixed Aspen Sawtimber MBF  124.50 $105.00 $115.00 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $111.00 $105.00

Paper Birch Sawtimber MBF  0.80 $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 $28.00 $100.00 $28.00

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  89.40 $127.00 $127.00 $127.00 $127.00 $127.00 $130.00 $127.00

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  115.40 $115.00 $315.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $133.00 $115.00

White Pine Sawtimber MBF  20.30 $65.00 $100.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $70.00 $65.00

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  82.00 $12.80 $12.80 $12.80 $12.80 $12.80 $40.00 $12.80

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  3.00 $24.45 $24.45 $24.45 $24.45 $24.45 $24.45 $24.45

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  22.00 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90 $13.90

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  1,629.00 $19.55 $25.00 $19.55 $19.55 $19.55 $24.50 $28.30

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $18.05 $18.05 $18.05 $657.14 $18.05 $22.00 $18.05

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  511.00 $18.05 $18.05 $18.05 $18.05 $18.05 $20.75 $18.05

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  235.00 $40.05 $40.05 $173.00 $40.05 $40.05 $48.00 $40.05

White Pine Pulpwood Cords  38.00 $13.60 $13.60 $13.60 $13.60 $482.04 $20.00 $13.60

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $92,252.35 $126,165.90 $123,495.60 $114,620.50 $110,053.07 $109,427.20 $106,506.10
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

153 Thayer Block

61-125-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  7

Precision Forestry 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

BID

Black Cherry Sawtimber MBF  0.80 $192.00 $197.00

Mixed Aspen Sawtimber MBF  124.50 $105.00 $109.00

Paper Birch Sawtimber MBF  0.80 $28.00 $32.00

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  89.40 $127.00 $131.00

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  115.40 $115.00 $119.00

White Pine Sawtimber MBF  20.30 $65.00 $69.00

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  82.00 $12.80 $16.80

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  3.00 $24.45 $29.00

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  22.00 $13.90 $23.25

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  1,629.00 $19.55 $24.00

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $18.05 $22.50

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  511.00 $18.05 $22.25

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  235.00 $40.05 $44.05

White Pine Pulpwood Cords  38.00 $13.60 $18.50

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $92,252.35 $104,882.50
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

Bogged Down Mix

61-129-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  2

* Park Forest 

Products LLC

Bid Per Unit

Precision Forestry 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

BID

Black Cherry Sawtimber MBF  8.40 $164.00 $164.00 $169.00

Mixed Aspen Sawtimber MBF  24.50 $90.00 $90.00 $95.00

Paper Birch Sawtimber MBF  3.90 $24.00 $24.00 $28.55

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  52.20 $109.00 $109.00 $114.00

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  118.80 $98.00 $98.00 $104.00

White Pine Sawtimber MBF  146.30 $56.00 $56.00 $61.00

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  85.00 $10.95 $10.95 $15.95

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  813.00 $20.95 $20.95 $25.95

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  660.00 $16.75 $16.75 $20.75

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood Cords  631.00 $15.45 $15.45 $19.45

N. White Cedar Pulpwood Cords  7.00 $16.30 $3,220.00 $21.70

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  62.00 $34.35 $34.35 $39.00

Tamarack Pulpwood Cords  26.00 $24.55 $24.55 $29.00

White Pine Pulpwood Cords  579.00 $11.65 $11.65 $15.65

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $77,595.70 $100,021.60 $91,895.05
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

Apple Tree

61-165-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  3

* Casey's 

Excavation LLC

Bid Per Unit

sean sobaski

Bid Per Unit

Precision 

Forestry Inc

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

BID

Black Cherry Sawtimber MBF  5.40 $164.00 $164.00 $164.00 $176.00

Mixed Aspen Sawtimber MBF  171.20 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $106.00

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  63.50 $109.00 $109.00 $109.00 $117.00

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  63.50 $98.00 $98.00 $98.00 $105.00

White Pine Sawtimber MBF  58.80 $56.00 $56.00 $56.00 $63.00

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  120.00 $10.95 $495.00 $10.95 $17.96

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  2,265.00 $16.75 $16.75 $34.20 $22.85

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood Cords  1,124.00 $15.45 $15.45 $16.45 $21.55

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  168.00 $34.35 $34.35 $34.35 $39.90

Scotch Pine Pulpwood Cords  103.00 $2.40 $2.40 $2.40 $12.50

White Pine Pulpwood Cords  343.00 $11.65 $11.65 $11.65 $22.65

White Spruce Pulpwood Cords  3.00 $20.95 $20.95 $20.95 $34.00

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $99,426.25 $157,512.25 $140,074.50 $130,893.30
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

153 West Sharon Block

61-168-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  2

* Mid Michigan 

Logging

Bid Per Unit

Precision Forestry 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

BID

Basswood Sawtimber MBF  64.80 $108.00 $108.00 $111.00

Beech Sawtimber MBF  5.30 $91.00 $91.00 $94.10

Black Cherry Sawtimber MBF  9.40 $192.00 $192.00 $202.10

Mixed Aspen Sawtimber MBF  168.30 $105.00 $105.00 $108.00

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  51.70 $127.00 $127.00 $140.00

Red Oak Sawtimber MBF  1.50 $168.00 $168.00 $175.20

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  572.30 $115.00 $115.00 $119.00

Sugar Maple Sawtimber MBF  66.30 $282.00 $282.00 $295.00

White Pine Sawtimber MBF  29.60 $65.00 $65.00 $68.00

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  32.00 $12.80 $12.80 $16.00

Basswood Pulpwood Cords  176.00 $27.65 $27.65 $30.65

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  6.00 $24.45 $7,358.33 $27.90

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  11.00 $13.90 $13.90 $16.95

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  1,192.00 $19.55 $19.55 $24.55

Mixed Hardwood Pulpwood Cords  1,091.00 $18.05 $18.05 $23.05

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  909.00 $40.05 $40.05 $44.00

White Pine Pulpwood Cords  285.00 $13.60 $13.60 $17.45

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $209,063.20 $253,066.48 $230,584.12
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Kalkaska Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

Yotta Oak

61-654-17

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  4

* Chris Muma 

Forest Products 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

AJD Forest 

Products

Bid Per Unit

Fairview 

Woodyard

Bid Per Unit

Mid Michigan 

Logging

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  12/19/2017

BID

B. T. Aspen Sawtimber MBF  32.60 $98.00 $125.00 $98.00 $98.00 $98.00

Bl/R/Hybrid Oak Sawtimber MBF  639.50 $97.00 $135.00 $152.00 $97.00 $97.00

Red Maple Sawtimber MBF  2.60 $118.00 $125.00 $118.00 $118.00 $118.00

Red Pine Sawtimber MBF  46.50 $106.00 $125.00 $106.00 $106.00 $106.00

White Oak Sawtimber MBF  4.00 $45.00 $55.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00

B. T. Aspen Pulpwood Cords  548.00 $18.15 $25.00 $25.00 $18.15 $18.15

Bl/R/Hybrid Oak Pulpwood Cords  2,925.00 $12.10 $41.00 $29.50 $12.10 $12.10

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  168.00 $12.90 $19.00 $12.90 $12.90 $12.90

Misc. Species 1 Pulpwood Cords  413.00 $6.50 $14.50 $10.00 $6.50 $137.98

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  240.00 $16.75 $23.00 $16.75 $16.75 $16.75

Red Pine Pulpwood Cords  121.00 $37.20 $45.00 $37.20 $651.75 $37.20

White Oak Pulpwood Cords  38.00 $12.10 $16.85 $12.10 $12.10 $12.10

Sawtimber volume calculated using International 1/4 Inch log rule with 8.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $129,813.50 $251,175.80 $221,080.30 $204,174.05 $184,114.74
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